
 

 
 

 
 

Journal Editors 
 

Air and Space Law  General Editor: airandspacelaw@kluwerlaw.com  

ASA Bulletin  Matthias Scherer: MScherer@lalive.ch 

BCDR International Arbitration Review Nassib Ziade: Nziade@bcdr-aaa.org   

Business Law Review Alan Wells: mail@alanwells.co.uk 

Common Market Law Review Alison McDonnell: A.M.McDonnell@LAW.leidenuniv.nl 

EC Tax Review Ben Kiekebeld: Ben.Kiekebeld@nl.ey.com 

European Business Law Review General Editor: eblreditorial@gmail.com 

European Company Law Journal  Cornelis de Groot: C.degroot@law.leidenuniv.nl 

European Energy and Environmental Law 
Review Zen Makuch: Z.Makuch@ic.ac.uk 

European Foreign Affairs Review  Said Hammamoun: Said.Hammamoun@umontreal.ca 

European Public Law Patrick J. Birkinshaw: P.J.Birkinshaw@hull.ac.uk  
Mike Varney: M.R.Varney@hull.ac.uk  

European Review of Private Law General Editor: erpl@kluwerlaw.com 

Global Trade and Customs Journal Jeffrey L. Snyder: JSnyder@crowell.com 

International Journal Comparative Labour Law 
and Industrial Relations 

Mia Ronnmar: Mia.Ronnmar@jur.lu.se   
Olga Rymkevich: Rymkevitch@unimo.it 

Intertax  Fred de Hosson: Fred.deHosson@bakermckenzie.com 

Journal of International Arbitration General Editor: editorjoia@kluwerlaw.com 

Journal of World Trade Edwin Vermulst: Edwin.Vermulst@vvgb-law.com 

Legal Issues of Economic Integration James Mathis: J.H.Mathis@uva.nl 

World Competition  General Editor: world.competition@twobirds.com 

World Trade and Arbitration Materials  Roger Alford: RAlford@nd.edu 

 


